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UTFA Staff

Nellie De Lorenzi
Executive Director

Phone: 416-277-5031
Email: delorenzi@utfa.org 

Jessica Martin
Executive Assistant

Phone: 416-978-6661
Email: martin@utfa.org 

Geoff Dunlop
Legal Counsel

Phone: TBD
Email: dunlop@utfa.org 

Crystal Doyle
Legal Assistant

Phone: 416-978-4596
Email: advice@utfa.org

Susanne Waldorf
Special Project and Operations Coordinator

Phone: 416-978-4618
Email: waldorf@utfa.org

Claire Reyes
Interim Operations Manager

Phone: 416-978-4640
Email: reyes@utfa.org

Amy Conwell
Staff Representative/Membership Services Officer

Phone: 416-978-4996
Email: conwell@utfa.org

Marisa Mikroulis
Administrative Assistant

Phone: 416-978-4616
Email: mikroulis@utfa.org

 

Source URL (modified on May 14 2024):https://www.utfa.org./content/utfa-staff

https://www.utfa.org.
https://www.utfa.org./
https://www.utfa.org./content/about-university-toronto-faculty-association
mailto:delorenzi@utfa.org
mailto:martin@utfa.org
mailto:dunlop@utfa.org
mailto:horban@utfa.org
mailto:waldorf@utfa.org
mailto:reyes@utfa.org
mailto:conwell@utfa.org
mailto:mikroulis@utfa.org
https://www.utfa.org./content/utfa-staff

